Jamison

by Charles McMurray Co.

BAR PULLS

—— ‘[ Stainless Steel (SS)

i

Satin Nickel (SN)

~ Polished Chrome (PC)

Stainless Steel (SS)

Overall
c-C Length

List Ea.
List Ea. Full Box
J223-SS
1247-SS
J225-SS
J227-SS
J232-SS
J234-SS
J237-SS
J239-SS
1242-SS
J244-SS
J246-SS

Satin Nickel (SN)

Overall
c-C Length Box

List Ea.

List Ea. Full Box

Polished Chrome (PC)

Oil-Rubbed Bronze (ORB)

Dark Pewter (DP)

Matte Black (BK)

Rose Gold (RG)

Projection: 1-3/8”

Diameter: 1/2"

Feet: 3/8” dia.

Polybagged with screws (1" x 8-32)

Oil-Rubbed Bronze (ORB)

Overall
c-Cc Length Box

List Ea.
List Ea. Full Box
J224-0ORB
J247-ORB
J226-0ORB
J228-0ORB
J229-ORB

Dark Pewter (DP)

Overall
c-C Length Box

List Ea.
List Ea. Full Box
J224-DP
J247-DP
J226-DP

J228-DP
atte Black (BK )

Overall
Length Box

List Ea.

List Ea. Full Box

Overall List Ea.
List Ea. Full Box Overall List Ea.
Length Full Box
J228-PC 7" 10" 10 $11.14 $9.94 J228-RG 7" 10” 10 $15.04 $13.16
J229-PC 9” 12" 10 $12.70 $11.34 J229-RG 9” 12" 10 $16.64 $14.56
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